COUNTY: WASECA
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INDUSTRY

AG -CROP PRODUCTION
CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT
WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
INFO -OTHER SERVICES

REAL ESTATE
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
HEALTH -NURSING,HOME CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT
UNDESIGNATED

COUNTY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

GROSS SALES

$52,177,545
$2,260,753
$5,845,050

$231,843,309

$5,511,113
$17,595,608
$9,183,710
$1,210,537
$640,453
$12,827,493
$20,574,684
$6,367,640
$21,359,229
$4,310,757
$28,573,955
$5,083,926
$7,629,217
$4,999,440
$116,587
$635,175
$6,009,852
$3,837,178
$1,047,482
$21,374
$1,260,398
$1,730,305
$9,891,448
$7,156,226
$1,177,698
$893,212
$7,269,495
$82,167,894

$561,208,743

COUNTY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2007

TAXABLE SALES

$967,658
$10,851
$723,586
$477,676
$2,333,867
$2,731,824
$2,416,091
$685,255
$527,803
$8,365,799
$5,205,409
$183,564
$3,188,069
$870,124
$14,615,654
$3,682,009
$693,990
$7,131
$19,881
$299,798
$1,550,832
$2,217,044
$30,624
$17,127
$1,234,219
$1,355,546
$9,782,515
$4,274,339
$761,469
$889,711
$5,942,844
$11,137,082

$87,199,391

SALES TAX

$62,900
$705
$47,032
$31,051
$151,705
$177,571
$157,046
$44,541
$34,305
$543,779
$393,195
$11,932
$207,223
$56,558
$972,035
$239,334
$45,110
$464
$1,292
$22,276
$100,803
$144,113
$1,990
$1,113
$84,252
$88,112
$667,308
$277,837
$49,497
$72,594
$386,283
$725,275

$5,799,231

USE TAX

$3,220
$57
$5,856
$405,475

$1,674
$16
$11,768
$2,288
$2,590
$4,754
$1

$0
$2,575
$890
$523
$258
$473

$0

$58
$5,616
$210

$0
$21,482
$86,352

$745,192

TOTAL TAX

$66,120
$762
$52,888
$436,526
$152,368
$293,290
$157,474
$45,670
$34,305
$613,906
$393,967
$12,150
$208,897
$56,574
$983,803
$241,622
$47,700
$5,218
$1,293
$22,276
$103,378
$145,003
$2,513
$1,371
$84,725
$88,112
$667,366
$283,453
$49,707
$72,594
$407,765
$811,627

$6,544,423
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