MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS COUNTY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2007

COUNTY: WASECA

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
111 AG -CROP PRODUCTION 236 CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS 238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES 323 MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT 423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE 424 WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE 441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS 442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES 443 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL 445 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL 445 RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL 447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS 451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS 452 RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE 453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER 454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILER 454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILER 454 RETL STATE 541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV 561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES 621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE 623 HEALTH -NURSING, HOME CARE	\$52,177,545 \$2,260,753 \$5,845,050 \$231,843,309 \$5,511,113 \$17,595,608 \$9,183,710 \$1,210,537 \$640,453 \$12,827,493 \$20,574,684 \$63,67,640 \$21,359,229 \$4,310,757 \$28,573,955 \$5,083,926 \$7,629,217 \$4,999,440 \$116,587 \$635,175 \$6,009,852 \$3,837,178 \$1,047,482 \$21,374	\$967,658 \$10,851 \$723,586 \$477,676 \$2,333,867 \$2,731,824 \$2,416,091 \$685,255 \$527,803 \$8,365,799 \$5,205,409 \$183,564 \$3,188,069 \$870,124 \$14,615,654 \$3,682,009 \$693,990 \$7,131 \$19,881 \$299,798 \$1,550,832 \$2,217,044 \$30,624 \$17,127	\$62,900 \$705 \$47,032 \$31,051 \$151,705 \$177,571 \$157,046 \$44,541 \$34,305 \$543,779 \$393,195 \$11,932 \$207,223 \$56,558 \$972,035 \$239,334 \$45,110 \$464 \$1,292 \$22,276 \$100,803 \$144,113 \$1,990 \$1,113	\$3,220 \$5,856 \$405,475 \$663 \$115,719 \$428 \$1,129 \$0 \$70,127 \$772 \$218 \$1,674 \$16 \$11,768 \$2,288 \$2,288 \$2,590 \$4,754 \$1 \$0 \$2,575 \$890 \$523 \$258	\$66,120 \$762 \$52,888 \$436,526 \$152,368 \$293,290 \$157,474 \$45,670 \$34,305 \$613,906 \$393,967 \$12,150 \$208,897 \$56,574 \$983,803 \$241,622 \$47,700 \$5,218 \$1,293 \$22,276 \$103,378 \$145,003 \$2,513 \$1,371	4 7 15 6 9 6 11 6 9 17 7 11 14 6 66 26 10 7 5 15 32 10 4
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR 721 ACCOMMODATION 722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$1,260,398 \$1,730,305 \$9,891,448	\$1,234,219 \$1,355,546 \$9,782,515	\$84,252 \$88,112 \$667,308	\$473 \$0 \$58	\$84,725 \$88,112 \$667,366	10 5 40
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE 812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE 813 RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS 921 EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT 999 UNDESIGNATED	\$7,156,226 \$1,177,698 \$893,212 \$7,269,495 \$82,167,894	\$4,274,339 \$761,469 \$889,711 \$5,942,844 \$11,137,082	\$277,837 \$49,497 \$72,594 \$386,283 \$725,275	\$5,616 \$210 \$0 \$21,482 \$86,352	\$283,453 \$49,707 \$72,594 \$407,765 \$811,627	45 42 9 4 60
COUNTY TOTAL	\$561,208,743	\$87,199,391	\$5,799,231	\$745,192	\$6,544,423	524